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Mr. Alan McCabe Frost Bank 8202 I-H 35 North STE 470 San Antonio TX 78239 VP, Retail Collections - Manager 210-220-5421 alan.mccabe@frostbank.com
Mr. Mario J Oliveira Our Lady of the Lake Univ 411 SW 24th Street San Antonio TX  Asst to Pres & Brd of Trustees 210-434-6711 mjoliveira@lake.ollusa.edu
Ms. Debra Martinez Alamo Community Colleges 201 W. Sheridan Bldg B San Antonio TX 78204 Adm. Asst. to Chancellor 210-485-0023 dmartinez@alamo.edu
Mr. Randy Lee Rackspace University San Antonio TX Windows SSE randy.lee@rackspace.com

Mr. Wayne Fagan The Dee Howard Foundation 9901 IH10W, Ste 800 San Antonio TX 78230 Co-founder & Chair 210-240-0055 wfagan@deehoward.org
Mr. Byron Reed Zachary Construction, Inc. 256 East Sunset San Antonio TX 78209 Corporate Pilot  210-602-3723 byron.reed@tavhealth.com
Mr. Durwood Blasingame Saber Helicopters, Inc. 2619 Frontier San Antonio TX 78227 CEO 210-554-4567 Dblasingame1@satx.rr.com
Ms. Shelly Tumbleson Tesoro Corporation 9107 Fairland San Antonio TX 78230 Vice President for Residual Fuels and 

Intermediates
210-240-4225 stumbleson79@gmail.com

Mr. Greg Gonzales United Postal Service 7008 Dorothy Louise San Antonio TX 78229 Engineering Manager 210-326-9830 ggonzales@ups.com
Mr. William Gunn Texas Department of Transportation 150 East Riverside Drive Austin TX Director of System and Training-

Aviation Division
 512-416-4507 wgunn@dot.state.tx.us

Ms. Marge Balazs American Airlines San Antonio TX Airline Captain shootingstaraero@att.net
Mr. Morris Martin City of San Antonio - Stinson Airport 8535 Mission Rd San Antonio TX 78214 Airport Manager 210-207-1800 morris.martin@sanantonio.gov

Mr. Tim O'Krongley San Antonio Airport Systems 9800 Airport Blvd San Antonio TX 78216 Assistant Aviation Director 210-207-3567 tim.okrongley@sanantonio.gov
Mrs. Aurelina Prado The Boeing Company 375 Airlift Drive San Antonio TX 78226 Lean Practitioner of Defense, Space 

& Security
210-683-9106 aurelina.p.prado@boeing.com

Ms. Diane Dominguez USAA 9800 Fredericksburg Rd San Antonio TX 78288 Human Resources, Project Manager 210-913-9525 diane.dominguez@usaa.com 

Mr. Joseph Ramon SAWS 2800 Hwy 281 North San Antonio TX 78212 Supervisor, Customer Service 210-704-7297 joseph.ramon@saws.org 
Mr. Valentine Sanchez Zachry Construction 527 Logwood San Antonio TX 78221 Senior Recruiter 210-227-4746 sanchezva@zachry.com 
Ms. Dina Sayers USAA Federal Savings Bank 9800 Fredericksburg Rd San Antonio TX 78288 Director, Enterprise Business 

Operations Procedures
210-913-0543 dina.sayers@usaa.com 

Ms. Dolores Stone AT&T 5120 Broadway San Antonio TX 78209 Senior Engineer 210-930-8674 drs41@att.com

Mr. Arnold Galloway HVHC 9503 W. Commerce San Antonio TX 78238 Project Manager 210-522-6089 aig57@hotmail.com
Mr. Ivan Chestnutt MITRE Corporation 7323 Hwy 90 West Ste. 402 San Antonio TX 78227-3562 Project Lead/Lead Information 

Systems Engineer
210-675-9640 ichestnu@mitre.org

Mr. Jaime Contreras HVHC Inc 8703 Jack Bean Streeet San Antonio TX 78240 Information Risk Analyst 512-731-9154 jcontreras@hvhc.com
Mr. Brian McDaniel Department of Air Force, Air 

Force/Reconnaissance Agency 
Lackland AFB

2618 Crow Valley San Antonio TX 78232-4225 Chief of Command, Control, 
Communications and Intelligence 
(C41) Systems Management

210-495-0569 (H) 210-
269-6431 (C ) 210-977-

6001 (W)

bmcdaniel@satx.rr.com

Mr. Richard Cavin Valley Telephone Cooperative 480 S. 6th Street Raymondville TX 78580-2487 Network Manager 956-642-1227 rwcavin@swbell.net
rcavin@vtci.net

Ms. Dorria Fox Team Sailing, Inc 15102 San Pedro Ave San Antonio TX 78232 Director of Education 210-365-7100 gm_dorria.fox@greatclips.net
Ms. Charla Spivey JC Penney Salon 9923 Cactus Valley San Antonio TX 78254 Salon Manager 210-923-8848 cspivey1@jcp.com
Ms. Cecliia Gonzales Team Sailing Inc. San Antonio TX Manager 210-612-8203 cecygon22@gmail.com
Ms. Melinda Orta Hair-N-Nails Saloon 723 School Dr Poteet TX 78065 Owner 210-620-3103 melindajorta1969@gmail.com
Mr. Michael Mayer Synastry Management Group 29010 Axis View Boerne TX 78006 President 210-389-7708 michael.mayer@greatclips.net
Ms. Terri Price Great Clips 21102 Creek River San Antonio TX 78259 Education Service Specialist 210-501-7514 pterri40@gmail.com
Ms. Sylvia Cano Great Clips 13928 Iron Horse Way Helotes TX 78023 Franchisee 210-535-0636 sylvia.cano@greatclips.net

Mr. Chuck Wagmiller Hyatt Regency Hill Country Golf Club 9800 Resort Drive San Antonio TX 78251 Golf Course Superintendent 210-520-4095
rstaller@beetrucking.com

Mr. Richard Thompson Thompson Landscaping 4314 Jung Rd San Antonio TX 78247-2230 Owner 210-494-1616 nwingerter@beetrucking.com

Mr. Dean Gary Biz-zz Bee Farms P.O. Box 47137 San Antonio TX 78265 Owner 210-655-6028 loreleismith@ups.com
Mr. Bruce Burger The Quarry Golf Club San Antonio Texas, 78265 San Antonio TX 78209 Superintendent 210-804-1158 chester.teel@mbc360.com
Mr. Carlos Cantu Cantu Contracting 3396 Rabel Rd San Antonio TX 78221 Project Manager 210-528-0465 peasley@swri.org
Mr. David Rodriguez Texas Agri-Life Extension Service 3355 Cherry Ridge Ste 212 San Antonio TX 78230 Extension Agent-Horticulture 210-467-6575 lewis.mark@heb.com
Mr. Michael Garcia San Antonio Zoological Society 3903 N. St. Mary’s Street San Antonio TX 78212 Horticulture Supervisor 210-734-7184 x 1356 tdelgado@fiestawarehousing.com
Mr. Billy Odam San Antonio ISD 723 Donaldson Ave, San Antonio TX 78201 Instructor 210-736-1981 allen.nace@allenlund.com
Mr. Scott Kelley Mortellaro's Nursery 323 Larchmont Drive San Antonio TX 78209 Sales  210-655-2192 john.m.collins2.mi@mail.mil
Mr. Brad Phillips The Brickman Group 13803 Turbine Dr Austin TX 78728 Account Manager 512-458-8872 mbrazytis@up.com
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Administrative Computer Technology
Mr. Rick Staller Bee Trucking 9540 Ball Street San Antonio TX 78217 President 210-646-7211 cawagmiller@hyatt.com
Mr. Nicholas Wingerter San Antonio Transportation Assoc 9540 Ball St. San Antonio TX 78217 Vice Pres 210-646-7211 rstland@aol.com
Ms. Lorelei (Lori) Smith San Antponio Food Bank

Mr. Chester M. Teel Department of the Air Force 15915 Cocorro Falls Helotes TX 78023 Consultant to USAF 210-382-6608 bburger@quarrygolf.com
Mr. Paul Easley Southwest 6220 Culebra Rd San Antonio TX 78238 Assistant VP of A &G carloscantu812@cs.com
Mr. Mark Lewis HEB 18915 Spcprrp Falls San Antonio TX VP Inbound Logistics (210) 938-6866 dhrodriguez@ag.tamu.edu
Mr. Tom Delgado Fiesta Warehousing & Distributing 

Company
302 N. Tayman San Antonio TX 78226 President 210-337-9101

mghortisuper@sazoo-aq.org 
Mr. Allen Nance Allen Lund Company 6800 Park Ten Blvd San Antonio TX 78213 Branch Manager 210-734-6095 BODAM@saisd.net
Col. John Collins US Army 3555 Patch Rd Ft. Sam Houston TX

78234
Dir Program Mgt 210-808-4113 scott@mortellaro.com

Mr. Mike Brazytis Union Pacific 1711 Quintana Rd San Antonio TX 78211 Superinten-dent 210-200-3563
brad.phillips@brickmangroup.com

Ms. Lisa Budge HEB 4928 Rittiman Road San Antonio TX 78218 HEB Recruiter 210-938-3786 budge.lisa@heb.com
Mr. Don Kenton SAMA San Antonio TX Consultant   210-215-2001 don@donaldjkenton.com
Mr. Scott Allen CPS Energy San Antonio TX 210-912-3554 sfallen@cpsenergy.com
Ms. Tracy Anderson SW ISD 11914 Dragon Lane San Antonio TX 78252-2647 CTE Director 210-622-4520 tanderson@swisd.net

A.J. Rodriguez Zachry Holdings, Inc. 527 Logwood San Antonio TX 78224-0130 Vice President, External Affairs 210-588-6867 rodriguezaj@zhi.com

Mr. James Kelly Calumet Specialty     Engineering Manager 210-918-7458 james.kelly@clmt.com
Mr. Kent Kansala Encana Sr. Completions Engineer 720-876-5941

720-305-6941
kent.kansala@encana.com

Ms. Louise Lowak Calumet Specialty
1 BDA Crossing, Suite 100, 

Brooks City-Base, TX HR Representative 210-918-7415   210-452-
2792

louise.lowak@calumetspecialty.com

Ms. Becky Goldstein Marathon Oil rlgoldstein@marathonoil.com
Mr. Jose Garza Halliburton 2209 NPID, Lantana Square, STE R Corpus Christi TX 78408 HRD Manager STX Area 361-227-0535 jose.garza@halliburton.com
Ms. Sylvia Sanchez Harlandale ISD 102 Genevieve Dr. San Antonio TX 78214 CTE Coordinator 210-989-4358

210-989-4360
sylvia.sanchez@harlandale.net

Mr. Ken Jackson Tesoro 19100 Ridgewood PKWY San Antonio TX 78259 Director, Operations Training 210-626-4336
620-262-5089

kenneth.d.jackson@tsocorp.com

Mr. Jeff Smith Capitol-Skymine jsmith@capitol-skymine.com
Mr. Roland Gutierrez SAWS roland.gutierrez@saws.org
Mr. Scott Allen CPS Energy I&C Trainer/Development analyst

210-912-3554
sfallen@cpsenergy.com

Dr. John Clader Chaparral Veterinary Center 801 TX-16 Jourdanton TX 78026 DVM Large Animal (830) 769-3737 drclader@yahoo.com
Mr. Norberto Espitia Texas A&M University Dept. of Small Animal Medicine & Surgery College Station TX 77843-4474 Supervisor, SAM Clinical Sciences 979-845-2351 nespitia@cvm.tamu.edu 

Dr. John Herbold The University of Texas Health Science 
Center

21203 Harvest Hills San Antonio TX 78258 Director, Center for Biosecurity & 
Public Health Preparedness

210-562-5509 johnherbold@yahoo.com 

Dr. Anna Kaiser Encino Park Animal Hospital 20770 North Hwy 281, Suite 101 San Antonio TX 78258 DVM Small Animal 210-497-3300 avakaiser@yahoo.com 
Ms. Linda Larson VCA Mission Animal Hospital 5690 Prairie Road Von Ormy TX 78073 LVT 210-923-7582 puppiluv@jgarth.net 
Dr. Dennis McIntosh El Dorado Animal Hospital 13039 Nacogdoches San Antonio TX 78217 Chairperson 210-656-1444 dennis.mcintosh@att.net 
Mrs. Nicole Reininger MWI 146 E. Zavala San Antonio TX 78283-0066 LVT, Inside Sales Rep. 866-880-0558 nreininger@mwivet.com 

Ms. Candice Robinson I10 Pet Emergency 2819 Lake Emerald St. San Antonio TX 78222 LVT, Operations Manager 479-477-4682 candioscope@yahoo.com
Dr. Tom Vice Broadway Animal Hospital 8221 Broadway San Antonio TX 78209 Veterinarian 210-824-7481 tvice@satx.rr.com 
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